
Resultat Nat. Mörkerfält
2024-11-02

Preliminärt Resultat
Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär

 Klass: C1
1. Oscar Barrestål Linköpings SF C1 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 4/4 6/2 6/2 45 / 20 20 B
2. Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG C1 5/3 3/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/1 41 / 19 33
3. Oscar Anderssom Överums PK C1 6/3 5/2 6/1 3/2 5/3 6/4 5/2 5/2 41 / 19 29
4. Joel Larsson Vimmerby PSK C1 4/2 5/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 5/4 5/2 5/2 40 / 19 17
5. Hans Johansson Vimmerby PSK C1 6/3 4/2 6/1 2/1 3/3 6/4 4/2 5/2 36 / 18 16
6. Andreas Björklund Döderhults PSK C1 4/3 4/2 6/1 2/2 4/3 5/4 5/2 3/1 33 / 18 22
7. Thomas Bergman Döderhults PSK C1 0/0 6/2 3/1 5/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 4/2 32 / 16 30
8. Ulf Bodenholm Döderhults PSK C1 5/3 0/0 4/1 3/2 5/4 3/2 6/2 3/1 29 / 15 16
9. Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK C1 1/1 4/2 6/1 1/1 4/3 2/2 6/2 3/1 27 / 13 11
10. Kimmo Kononen Reftele PK C1 6/2 4/2 4/1 1/1 3/2 3/2 3/2 2/1 26 / 13 15
11. Johan Fräjdin Eksjö SG C1 2/1 3/1 6/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 3/1 5/2 26 / 12 11
12. Alexander Zeilon Kinda PSK C1 3/2 2/1 4/1 2/2 3/2 3/3 4/2 4/1 25 / 14 10
13. Raman Mohamad Huskvarna PSK C1 1/1 2/1 5/1 2/2 2/2 4/3 3/2 2/2 21 / 14 12
14. Andreas Karlsson Vimmerby PSK C1 1/1 4/2 2/1 1/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 3/2 18 / 13 9
15. Haris Alickovic Mönsterås PK C1 0/0 2/1 5/1 1/1 5/3 2/2 0/0 3/1 18 / 9 16
16. Daniel Roos Vimmerby PSK C1 2/2 2/2 0/0 0/0 3/3 2/2 4/2 4/2 17 / 13 13
17. Martin Persson Kinda PSK C1 0/0 1/1 3/1 4/2 3/2 1/1 4/2 1/1 17 / 10 3

 Klass: C2
1. Adam Petersson Mönsterås PK C2 6/3 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 46 / 20 29 S
2. Ola Elgelöf Döderhults PSK C2 6/3 4/2 6/1 5/2 4/3 6/4 6/2 4/2 41 / 19 24
3. Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK C2 5/3 5/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 5/2 40 / 18 18
4. Jakob Cromdal Säve PSK C2 4/2 3/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/2 5/1 39 / 17 20
5. Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK C2 4/2 6/2 6/1 5/2 3/3 3/2 6/2 6/2 39 / 16 11
6. Per Jonasson Norrköpings PK C2 3/2 3/2 6/1 3/2 4/3 4/3 4/2 6/1 33 / 16 8
7. Fredrik Karlsson Döderhults PSK C2 1/1 5/2 3/1 2/2 2/1 4/3 5/2 6/1 28 / 13 19
8. Viktor Sunderling Kinda PSK C2 4/3 1/1 5/1 1/1 1/1 6/4 5/2 3/2 26 / 15 19
9. Yasir Abdulaaima Huskvarna PSK C2 2/2 1/1 5/1 1/1 2/2 3/3 3/2 3/2 20 / 14 9
10. Christopher Harrysson Döderhults PSK C2 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 1/1 0/0 7 / 7 5

 Klass: C3
1. Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK C3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 48 / 20 34 S
2. Per Klingberg Eksjö SG C3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 48 / 20 28 S
3. Stefan Storback Vimmerby PSK C3 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 47 / 20 32 S
4. Karl-henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK C3 5/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/2 45 / 19 30 B
5. Claes Ekström Saab PK C3 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/2 45 / 19 23 B
6. Henrik Kumm Döderhults PSK C3 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/2 5/4 6/4 5/2 6/2 44 / 20 32 B
7. Rikard Brink Döderhults PSK C3 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/2 44 / 19 29 B
8. Alexander Bernersson Vimmerby PSK C3 6/2 6/2 5/1 4/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/2 44 / 19 27 B
9. Peter Wahlin Ankarsrums PSF C3 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 6/2 44 / 19 26 B
10. Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås PK C3 5/3 5/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/2 43 / 19 27 B
11. Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK C3 5/2 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 4/3 5/2 6/2 43 / 18 26 B
12. Richard Pettersson Åby SK C3 4/2 4/2 6/1 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 5/2 41 / 19 30
13. Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK C3 3/2 3/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/2 6/2 39 / 18 31
14. Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PSK C3 4/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 2/1 6/2 4/1 39 / 16 17
15. Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK C3 5/3 5/2 5/1 4/2 4/4 5/4 5/2 5/2 38 / 20 26
16. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK C3 5/3 5/2 6/1 4/2 3/3 3/3 4/2 4/1 34 / 17 15
17. Alexander Farman Vimmerby PSK C3 4/2 4/2 4/1 5/2 2/2 5/3 5/2 1/1 30 / 15 19

 Klass: D1
1. Maria Assenhöj Linköpings SF D1 4/2 5/2 6/1 2/2 5/4 6/4 4/2 5/2 37 / 19 35
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 Klass: D2
1. Kimm Svensson Huskvarna PSK D2 6/2 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/3 5/4 5/2 6/2 42 / 18 13 B
2. Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK D2 4/3 3/1 6/1 6/2 5/3 6/4 4/2 3/2 37 / 18 29
3. Therese Andersson Döderhults PSK D2 4/3 1/1 5/1 2/2 3/3 4/3 6/2 2/1 27 / 16 14

 Klass: D3
1. Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK D3 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 47 / 20 34 S
2. Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK D3 3/2 5/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 43 / 19 34 B
3. Maria Claesson Eksjö SG D3 6/3 6/2 5/1 5/2 5/4 4/3 6/2 6/2 43 / 19 19 B
4. Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PSK D3 0/0 3/1 5/1 5/2 6/4 4/3 4/2 6/2 33 / 15 28

 Klass: JC
1. Elin Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/4 2/2 6/2 6/2 43 / 18 21 B
2. Linnea Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 4/2 4/2 6/1 0/0 5/4 6/4 6/2 3/2 34 / 17 28

 Klass: VY
1. Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK VY 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 47 / 19 27 S
2. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK VY 3/2 5/1 6/1 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 42 / 18 28 B
3. Magnus Ståhl Vimmerby PSK VY 3/2 5/2 5/1 1/1 4/2 4/3 5/2 4/1 31 / 14 12
4. Krister Lundgren Överums PK VY 4/3 3/2 2/1 2/2 4/3 5/4 4/2 5/1 29 / 18 20
5. Peter Avelin Ankarsrums PSF VY 2/2 0/0 4/1 2/2 4/4 3/3 3/2 3/2 21 / 16 15

 Klass: VÄ
1. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF VÄ 6/3 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 4/4 6/2 3/2 41 / 20 25
2. Carlo Petersson Nybro PSK VÄ 5/3 4/2 6/1 1/1 3/3 4/3 6/2 6/2 35 / 17 20
3. Cg Lindberg Vimmerby PSK VÄ 2/1 2/1 6/1 2/1 6/4 5/3 2/2 6/2 31 / 15 25

 Klass: A1
1. Oscar Barrestål Linköpings SF A1 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 4/4 4/2 3/2 38 / 19 17 B
2. Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG A1 6/3 5/2 4/1 4/2 4/3 6/4 5/2 3/1 37 / 18 30
3. Alexander Zeilon Kinda PSK A1 5/2 4/2 5/1 2/1 3/2 4/3 4/2 4/1 31 / 14 13
4. Oscar Anderssom Överums PK A1 5/3 3/2 2/1 5/2 4/4 4/2 2/2 5/1 30 / 17 19
5. Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK A1 5/3 5/1 5/1 3/2 4/2 3/3 3/2 2/1 30 / 15 7
6. Andreas Karlsson Vimmerby PSK A1 4/3 2/1 2/1 3/1 3/2 4/2 3/2 3/2 24 / 14 11
7. Kimmo Kononen Reftele PK A1 3/2 2/2 6/1 1/1 3/3 5/4 1/1 1/1 22 / 15 21
8. Andreas Björklund Döderhults PSK A1 0/0 4/2 2/1 2/1 3/2 2/2 4/2 1/1 18 / 11 9
9. Haris Alickovic Mönsterås PK A1 1/1 4/2 2/1 2/1 1/1 1/1 2/1 0/0 13 / 8 1
10. Martin Persson Kinda PSK A1 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 1/1 2/1 7 / 6 4

 Klass: A2
1. Viktor Sunderling Kinda PSK A2 4/3 6/2 5/1 4/2 5/4 6/4 5/2 5/1 40 / 19 29 B
2. Adam Petersson Mönsterås PK A2 4/2 6/2 6/1 5/2 3/3 5/4 5/2 6/2 40 / 18 27 B
3. Jakob Cromdal Säve PSK A2 4/2 6/2 6/1 3/2 4/4 5/4 6/2 5/1 39 / 18 25 B
4. Magnus Ståhl Vimmerby PSK A2 4/2 4/2 2/1 5/2 4/2 2/2 4/2 2/1 27 / 14 8
5. Christopher Harrysson Döderhults PSK A2 4/3 2/1 3/1 5/2 4/3 2/2 1/1 3/2 24 / 15 12
6. Peter Avelin Ankarsrums PSF A2 2/2 4/2 1/1 4/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 1/1 20 / 14 6

 Klass: A3
1. Per Klingberg Eksjö SG A3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/2 46 / 20 34 S
2. Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK A3 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 46 / 20 32 S
3. Peter Wahlin Ankarsrums PSF A3 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/2 45 / 20 39 B
4. Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PSK A3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 4/2 5/2 45 / 20 30 B
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5. Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK A3 6/3 6/2 6/1 4/2 5/4 4/4 5/2 2/1 38 / 19 23 B
6. Richard Pettersson Åby SK A3 5/3 5/2 6/1 3/2 4/2 5/4 3/2 4/2 35 / 18 27
7. Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby PSK A3 4/2 6/2 2/1 4/2 5/4 5/4 4/2 5/1 35 / 18 19
8. Claes Ekström Saab PK A3 4/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 2/2 5/3 2/1 3/2 34 / 15 11
9. Egon Sandberg Kinda PSK A3 6/3 3/2 3/1 3/2 4/3 3/2 2/2 5/1 29 / 16 10

 Klass: B2
1. Kimm Svensson Huskvarna PSK B2 5/3 4/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/2 44 / 20 27
2. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF B2 5/2 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 5/4 6/2 6/2 44 / 19 31
3. Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK B2 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/2 3/1 41 / 19 27

 Klass: B3
1. Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK B3 6/3 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 46 / 20 40 S
2. Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås PK B3 6/3 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 46 / 20 32 S
3. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SF B3 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 46 / 20 32 S
4. Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK B3 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 3/2 44 / 20 41
5. Maria Claesson Eksjö SG B3 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 3/2 4/3 5/2 5/2 39 / 17 16
6. Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK B3 6/3 4/2 5/1 3/2 5/4 4/2 5/2 4/2 36 / 18 22
7. Krister Lundgren Överums PK B3 2/1 0/0 5/1 1/1 4/3 0/0 5/2 5/1 22 / 9 1

 Klass: R1
1. Maria Assenhöj Linköpings SF R1 6/3 5/2 5/1 4/2 6/4 6/4 4/2 5/2 41 / 20 35 B

 Klass: R2
1. Ola Elgelöf Döderhults PSK R2 5/3 6/2 5/1 4/2 4/4 6/4 5/2 6/2 41 / 20 20 B
2. Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK R2 4/2 5/2 6/1 6/2 4/3 5/4 3/2 4/2 37 / 18 16
3. Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK R2 6/3 4/1 6/1 4/2 4/3 4/3 4/2 5/1 37 / 16 19
4. Therese Andersson Döderhults PSK R2 4/2 4/2 4/1 1/1 2/2 4/3 2/2 2/1 23 / 14 10
5. Carlo Petersson Nybro PSK R2 4/3 2/2 1/1 3/2 1/1 2/2 1/1 4/2 18 / 14 4

 Klass: R3
1. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SF R3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 48 / 20 37 S
2. Karl-henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK R3 6/3 5/2 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/2 43 / 19 34 B
3. Kenneth Siekas Överums PK R3 5/3 5/1 6/1 4/2 5/4 6/4 6/2 5/2 42 / 19 27 B
4. Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK R3 5/3 3/2 5/1 4/2 5/4 6/4 5/2 6/2 39 / 20 22
5. Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK R3 5/2 5/2 6/1 3/2 5/3 4/3 6/2 5/2 39 / 17 13
6. Alexander Bernersson Vimmerby PSK R3 6/2 3/2 0/0 6/2 4/3 6/4 3/2 6/1 34 / 16 29
7. Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PSK R3 5/3 1/1 3/1 6/2 4/3 4/3 2/1 1/1 26 / 15 9
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